Grand Prix Dames PACA 2023

begins 17/02/2023 ends 19/02/2023 - GOLF OPIO VALBONNE
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LAST NAME First name
RUBICHON Zoé

LEROY-FABRY Emma
BOUDOU Laure
MASSEREY Romaine
RUQUET Camille
CUNEY Sarah

LEVET Lucie
COHIDON Capucine
KOUYOUMDJIAN Virginie
MORACCHINI Louise
TORTELIER Manon
KOSHKINA Elizaveta
KYOUMJIAN Taline
GUILLEUX Charlotte
LOCATELLI Carlotta
AERNOUTS Eléonore
ESTERMANN Mahaut
KIRSCHT Anaélle
BOURDEAUX Carla
TREMOUILLE Léna
JURINE Mila

PILLARD Anna
DEPADT Louise
ROSIER Camille
PITOUT Claire
SEGUIN Amandine
DAUDIN Anastassia
LOUIS-DUMOND Lehane
GUILLE Manon

BALET Solene
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572

1234

1245

1249

1252

1258

1274

1289

1349

1432

1534

1587

1653

1684

1800

1804

1808

1840

1870

M.A.

86

99

116

128

174

175

211

239

283

305

125

73

39

31

42

81

115

44

41

45

52

88

117

93

98

57

118

126

89

Hecp
+1.4

+1,1
0,3
+2,0
1,2
2,4
3,6
2,8
2,4
3,1
3,2
+0,7
+2,3
+2,5
+3,3
+0,7
+1,8
+1,2
+4,8
+2,4
+2,7
+2,4
+1,2
0,3
+2,2
+1,9
+1,9
+1,3
+1,2

+1,3

Enroliment date

05/01/23

09/01/23

05/01/23

07/01/23

08/01/23

08/01/23

18/01/23

01/02/23

05/01/23

11/01/23

17/01/23

10/01/23

31/01/23

27/01/23

09/01/23

09/01/23

11/01/23

15/01/23

09/01/23

27/01/23

04/01/23

27/01/23

17/01/23

21/01/23

20/01/23

06/01/23

30/01/23

17/01/23

04/01/23

16/01/23

Region

AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
CENTRE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
GRAND-EST
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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LAST NAME First name
DETROYE Constance

MARTIN Manon
WILLEM Clara
PETITCOLAS Manon
MANGEAT Céleste
ZHAO Giselle

BOBO LLORET Celeste
POISSONNIER Romane
STEVENSON Ashley
PAUL Amélie
CUNAUD Charlotte
PAGNIER Jeanne
TAMISIER Mila
KIRSCHT Chloé
KNAI Emilie

BREJO Margaux
SCHMITT Melliyal
ALARD Emma
STATIOTIS Aubane
LUMBACA Salome
TRESNARD Romane
ANDRIANO Lakshmi
GENOULAZ Tina
GUYOT Lana
GUILLEMARD Axelle
ESTERMANN Thais
ANDRIEUX Chloé
CORCOSTEGUI Mar
GRANDJEAN Alicia
ALLIEZ Marion
HEYBERGER Maelys
POIZAC Cloé
SAYAH Sarah
DELATTRE Eva

CAMBUZAT Emy
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Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
GRAND-EST
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
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